
50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 A-15 A 99 8 100 7 99 7 100 8 99 7 100 10 597.47

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 20531 A-13 A 99 7 100 8 99 8 100 9 99 4 99 5 596.41

JOINER                            Max Lancefield V 30777 A-19 B 100 5 99 9 98 4 100 7 100 6 98 5 595.36

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 B-21 C 100 7 99 7 98 6 100 8 97 5 100 7 594.40

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 A-18 B 99 8 97 5 100 7 98 5 99 8 99 7 592.40

ANDERSON                      Vin Kyabram V 30386 D24 A 99 6 98 7 98 6 99 8 99 7 97 6 590.40

FLOYD                             Charles Wangaratta V 31108 C-23 B 95 3 97 3 98 6 100 8 98 6 100 7 588.33

PATERSON Les Wangaratta S 33133 B-15 B 99 4 96 4 98 6 99 4 98 5 95 3 585.26

RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta V 31111 B-23 B 97 5 98 7 97 5 96 6 98 6 98 7 584.36

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B-18 C 93 1 98 6 94 3 99 6 99 7 97 4 580.27

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 A-21 D 96 3 98 5 93 2 92 1 94 3 99 6 572.20

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 B-13 D 92 2 92 2 96 2 93 1 96 4 96 6 565.17
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 A24 A 100 9 100 10 100 6 100 8 100 9 100 6 600.48

JOINER                            Max Lancefield V 30777 A23 B 100 7 97 7 98 5 100 8 99 7 100 8 594.42

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 B15 C 97 3 100 6 99 7 100 6 99 7 98 6 593.35

ANDERSON                      Vin Kyabram V 30386 A17 A 100 9 97 3 100 6 99 7 96 6 100 7 592.38

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 A15 B 97 4 98 5 98 6 98 4 100 9 100 7 591.35

FLOYD                             Charles Wangaratta V 31108 B20 B 100 7 100 8 98 6 96 5 97 4 99 6 590.36

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 C15 D 98 6 98 3 97 4 98 5 99 7 97 4 587.29

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 20531 C17 A 97 4 97 7 95 2 96 3 99 6 98 6 582.28

PATERSON Les Wangaratta S 33133 B16 B 95 3 95 3 97 4 98 6 97 5 98 6 580.27

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B22 C 94 4 95 5 94 4 97 3 98 5 96 5 574.26

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 B19 D 91 0 94 2 95 3 94 2 96 2 98 5 568.14

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 07/08/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Bench Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

WALKER                  Michael Kyabram S 32586 99 8 100 7 99 7 100 8 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 6 100 8 100 9 100 6 1197.95

JOINER                     Max Lancefield V 30777 100 5 99 9 98 4 100 7 100 6 98 5 100 7 97 7 98 5 100 8 99 7 100 8 1189.78

DEEGAN                  Philip Albury V 31538 100 7 99 7 98 6 100 8 97 5 100 7 97 3 100 6 99 7 100 6 99 7 98 6 1187.75

DENTON                  John Albury S 32889 99 8 97 5 100 7 98 5 99 8 99 7 97 4 98 5 98 6 98 4 100 9 100 7 1183.75

ANDERSON             Vin Kyabram V 30386 99 6 98 7 98 6 99 8 99 7 97 6 100 9 97 3 100 6 99 7 96 6 100 7 1182.78

FLOYD                      Charles Wangaratta V 31108 95 3 97 3 98 6 100 8 98 6 100 7 100 7 100 8 98 6 96 5 97 4 99 6 1178.69

MARSHALL              Robert A.C.T. V 20531 99 7 100 8 99 8 100 9 99 4 99 5 97 4 97 7 95 2 96 3 99 6 98 6 1178.69

PATERSON Les Wangaratta S 33133 99 4 96 4 98 6 99 4 98 5 95 3 95 3 95 3 97 4 98 6 97 5 98 6 1165.53

POTTS                      Anthony Lancefield V 31325 96 3 98 5 93 2 92 1 94 3 99 6 98 6 98 3 97 4 98 5 99 7 97 4 1159.49

CROATTO                Daniel Leongatha S 30147 93 1 98 6 94 3 99 6 99 7 97 4 94 4 95 5 94 4 97 3 98 5 96 5 1154.53

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 06/08/2011



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 C-5 A 99 4 100 3 100 6 99 4 99 7 100 5 597.29

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 C-7 A 98 4 97 4 98 5 99 3 98 6 99 7 589.29

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 C-9 B 97 4 96 1 96 3 98 2 95 5 99 6 581.21

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 D14 B 94 2 98 2 98 5 97 2 98 1 95 2 580.14

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 D9 B 96 6 96 4 94 1 98 5 96 4 99 4 579.24

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 20531 C-4 B 98 6 95 2 96 2 95 1 95 2 95 3 574.16

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 C-2 C 93 1 95 1 96 2 91 1 95 5 99 2 569.12

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D13 B 96 3 95 1 94 1 94 1 96 2 94 1 569.09

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 D3 C 93 2 96 1 95 3 92 2 92 0 95 5 563.13

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 D6 C 86 0 92 2 90 2 94 4 91 0 94 2 547.10

MACKAY                          Nathan Albury J 33072 C-10 D 93 2 85 0 91 1 93 1 91 3 91 2 544.09

PATERSON Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 C-8 D 83 1 82 2 88 1 80 0 80 0 83 3 496.07

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 06/08.2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B5 A 99 7 98 6 97 5 99 8 97 3 100 6 590.35

CIAVARELLA                    Tony Wangaratta S 31104 C9 A 95 3 95 4 99 6 97 6 96 5 99 7 581.31

BOURKE                           Adrian Wangaratta V 30922 C10 B 92 1 96 3 99 6 97 3 98 5 97 6 579.24

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 A7 B 97 3 97 5 95 4 98 5 93 2 97 3 577.22

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 A4 B 97 4 97 3 93 3 96 4 97 7 96 4 576.25

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 20531 A1 B 92 2 97 3 95 4 98 5 96 3 95 4 573.21

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 B12 C 98 6 96 4 93 2 97 5 92 0 93 1 569.18

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C2 C 92 3 95 1 94 2 95 3 97 5 96 3 569.17

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 B4 B 89 4 95 4 93 1 92 1 93 2 91 1 553.13

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 C4 C 93 1 89 1 94 3 94 3 93 3 88 0 551.11

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 C3 D 87 1 89 0 90 1 95 1 92 1 98 6 551.10

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 B6 D 91 0 90 0 95 2 92 1 90 1 90 2 548.06

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 C7 D 80 0 88 0 92 1 93 2 92 4 92 1 537.08

PATERSON Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 B2 D 81 1 89 2 90 2 94 2 91 2 88 1 533.10

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 07/08.2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Prone Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

LOTT                        Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 99 4 100 3 100 6 99 4 99 7 100 5 99 7 98 6 97 5 99 8 97 3 100 6 1187.64

CROATTO               Daniel Leongatha S 30147 A 98 4 97 4 98 5 99 3 98 6 99 7 97 3 97 5 95 4 98 5 93 2 97 3 1166.51

PEIRCE                    Shaun Kyabram S 31266 B 96 6 96 4 94 1 98 5 96 4 99 4 97 4 97 3 93 3 96 4 97 7 96 4 1155.49

SIRIANNI                 Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 B 97 4 96 1 96 3 98 2 95 5 99 6 98 6 96 4 93 2 97 5 92 0 93 1 1150.39

MARSHALL             Robert A.C.T. V 20531 B 98 6 95 2 96 2 95 1 95 2 95 3 92 2 97 3 95 4 98 5 96 3 95 4 1147.37

DENTON                 John Albury S 32889 B 94 2 98 2 98 5 97 2 98 1 95 2 93 1 89 1 94 3 94 3 93 3 88 0 1131.25

FOSTER                   Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 B 96 3 95 1 94 1 94 1 96 2 94 1 89 4 95 4 93 1 92 1 93 2 91 1 1122.22

POTTS                     Anthony Lancefield V 31325 C 93 1 95 1 96 2 91 1 95 5 99 2 91 0 90 0 95 2 92 1 90 1 90 2 1117.18

DEEGAN                  Philip Albury V 31538 C 93 2 96 1 95 3 92 2 92 0 95 5 87 1 89 0 90 1 95 1 92 1 98 6 1114.23

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 06/08.2011



Air Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 2 A 98 98 99 97 98 96 586.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 1 B 92 92 93 98 94 91 560.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 5 C 93 94 89 90 93 92 551.00

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 4 E 83 77 67 76 82 80 465.00

MARSHALL                          Robert A.C.T. V 20531 3 D 70 87 74 72 61 71 435.00

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 06/08/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



3P Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A-7 A 92 1 95 3 93 1 93 2 95 3 94 0 562.10

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A-4 A 100 7 99 7 91 1 87 2 88 1 92 2 557.20

KELLEY                            Peter Albury V 30600 A-2 D 88 0 93 2 74 0 70 0 83 0 85 0 493.02

Wangaratta Annual Prize Meeting 06/08/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


